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W3

Długość łuku Łm

     WSmOdległość

wierzchołkowa

Styczna         Tm

Promień         Rm

Kąt zwrotu     g

X

Y

Współrzędne

geodezyjne

NR PUNKTU

3633365.27

6051187.90

ZESTAWIENIE PUNKTÓW GŁÓWNYCH

4,286

1600,0

53,88

0,91

107,71

W2
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6051222.82

-

-

-

-

-

3633382.27

6051187.85

K1

-

-

-

-

-

3633228.15

6051222.10

P7

3,1916

1000,0

25,07

0,31

50,13

W11

3633201.19

6051164.11

-

-

-

-

-

3633189.32

6051134.83

K9


